
 

Henhurst Ridge Primary Academy Henhurst Ridge Burton on Trent Staffordshire DE13 9SF 

Tel: 01283 372200 Email: office@henhurstridgeacademy.org 

Website: www.henhurstridgacademy.org Twitter: @HenhurstRidge  

 

Dates for your diary: 

Date Event Additional information 

Monday 18th February-Friday 21st February – Half Term 

Tuesday 5th March  Theme lunch: Pancake Day  No additional charge 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day Dress up as a character from a 

book.  

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day Children wear their own clothes 

for £1 for charity 

Friday 22nd March INSET DAY Children not in school 

Friday 29th March  Mothers’ Day Lunch All mums and grandmas invited 

into school to have lunch 12pm. 

Wednesday 10th April Theme lunch: Easter  No additional charge 

Thursday 11th April Easter Bonnet parade 2.30pm 

Monday 15th April – Friday 26th April – Easter Holidays 

Friday 3rd May May Day Celebrations 2.30pm 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Wednesday 12th June Fathers’ Day Lunch All Dads and Grandads invited 

into school to have lunch 12pm 

Friday 28th June Class Assembly for parents 2:30pm 

Week beginning 1st July Annual reports out  

Thursday 4th July Theme lunch: American 

Independence Day 

No additional charge 

Friday 12th July Sports Day All afternoon 

Monday 15th July & 

Tuesday 16th July 

Reserve Sports Days in case it 

rains 

All afternoon 

Friday 19th July Theme lunch: A Taste of 

America 

No additional charge 

Monday 22nd July – Monday 2nd September – Summer holidays 

 

 

http://www.henhurstridgacademy.org/

